
Shruthi Srinivasan, July 2024

Lufkin

Donna Work
Biologist

dwork@tfs.tamu.edu
936-639-8191 (O)
936-546-3547 (C)

San Antonio

Jeffrey McFall
Staff Forester 

jmcfall@tfs.tamu.edu
210-545-3435 (O)
210-213-9876 (C)

Austin

Dallas

Houston

Julia Schmidt
Staff Forester

julia.schmidt@tfs.tamu.edu
979-587-8873 (C)

Sam Hill
Woodland Ecologist

sam.hill@tfs.tamu.edu
713-688-8932 (O)
832-260-5866 (C)

Ryan Edmondson
Woodland Ecologist

ryan.edmondson@tfs.tamu.edu
 469-834-2613 (C)

 

Lauren Lara
Staff Forester

lauren.lara@tfs.tamu.edu
936-639-8180 (O)

 

Karl Flocke
Program Leader

karl.flocke@tfs.tamu.edu
512-339-7807 (O)
979-220-1283 (C)


	Slide 1

